

Florida State Christian Academy

2021-2022 Tuition & Fees Schedule K-12th

Registration/Re-enrollment	\$250		
Annual Tuition	Kindergarten - 5 th Grade \$8,700		
	6 th Grade - 8 th Grade\$9,700		
	9 th Grade- 12 th Grade\$10,500		
Book Fee (licenses, course materials, workbooks)\$250			
ESE Classroom Fee\$3000			
Transportation Fee (only for students utilizing this service)\$100			
Placement Testing Fee\$100			
Standardized Testing Fee (3 rd Grade and up)\$100			
Senior Graduation Fee (includes cap, gown, tassel, medallion, & gift)\$150			
Kindergarten Graduation (cap & gown rental)\$20			
Uniform Shirts - \$15- Up H	oodies \$25-Up Spirit T-Shirt \$15- Up		
Extracurricular Activities (Sports/Dance/Music)See additional fee schedule, pg. 2			
Other (Field Trips, Fundraisers, Class Pictures, etc)			
Before Care – Monthly	\$25 \$40 \$100		
Emergency Care – Daily (offered with registration only)			
Camp Day (School Closed)	\$20		
Camp Week (Christmas & Spring Break)\$20/day		
1	~ \$25 \$110		

5200 Oleander Ave * Fort Pierce, FL * 34982 (772) 801-5522 2810 S Federal Hwy * Fort Pierce, FL * 34982 (772) 801-5522 www.fscacademy.com



Florida State Christian Academy

2021-2022 Extracurricular Activities Fee Schedule All fees must be paid in advance or on an auto pay plan.

Sports

Athletic fee is \$200, Cheerleading \$250

Basketball	Wrestling
Cheerleading	Baseball
Soccer	Softball
Volleyball	Cross Country
Flag Football	Tackle Football
Bowling	Golf

Dance*

Classes Offered: Ballet, Tap, Contemporary, Musical Theater

Costume rental fees: 1st costume \$75 / per recital

2nd costume \$67.50 / per recital 3rd costume * Free / per recital

<u>Music</u>	<u>Instrument Rental Fee (monthly)</u>
TT 1 1	A A A

Keyboard	\$25
Drums	\$25
Guitar	\$25
Bass Guitar	\$25

Instruments are rented to students for use during group sessions, but they are not to be taken home. Students in guitar or bass guitar lessons are encouraged to purchase their own personal instruments, especially if they are serious about learning. FSCA is not responsible for personal instruments left on school premises.

^{*}Dance classes are free. Requirements to attend class are based upon academic grades and character.

*Additional fees are incurred for purchase of shoes, tights, and other dance related items, which must be purchased during first week of classes.